YALE LAW SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-2021

2020 FALL TERM

24 Aug.  Mon. Registration for all students.
Fall Term Begins, 8:10 a.m.
Classes begin, 8:10 a.m.
Add/drop petiod begins, 8:30 a.m.

4 Sept.  Fri. Add/drop petiod closes, 4:30 p.m..

7 Sept. Mon. Labor Day. Classes will meet.

20 Nov. Fri. Classes end, 6 p.m. Thanksgiving recess begins, 6 p.m.

30 Nov. Mon. Reading period begins.

4 Dec. Fri Reading period ends.

7 Dec. Mon. Examination period begins, 8:30 a.m.

18 Dec. Fri. Examinations end, 5 p.m.; Fall term ends, winter recess begins.
2021 SPRING TERM

1 Feb.  Mon. Spring term begins, 8:10 a.m.

Registration for all students.

Classes begin, 8:10 a.m.

Add/drop period begins, 8:30 a.m.
8 Feb. Mon. Add/drop petiod ends, 8:30 a.m.
30 Apr.  Fri. Classes end, 9 p.m.

3-7 May Mon. —Fri. Reading Period.

10 May  Mon. Examination period begins, 8:30 a.m.

21 May  Fri. Examination period ends; spring term ends, 5 p.m.
24 May  Mon. UNIVERSITY COMMENCEMENT

2 June  Wed. Degrees voted by faculty.

1 Aug. Su. Fifth-term certification deadline for rising third-year students



